schlappi

SCHLAPPI 4000



schilappi

A expansive collection of junior mannequins
spanning various age groups



4000.N6

6 months aged

Sizes in CM

Height seated
Neck circumference

Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4000.N12

12 months aged

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4002.01

2 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

101

26
50
47
54



4004.01M

BOY 4 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

108

26
56
49
56



4006.01F

GIRL 6 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

122.5

28
60
53
61



4006.02F

GIRL 6 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

122.5

28
60
53
61



4006.03F

GIRL 6 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

122.5

28
60
53
61



4006.01M

BOY 6 years aged

Sizes in CM

Height seated
Neck circumference

Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4006.02M

BOY 6 years aged

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4008.01F

GIRL 8 years aged

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4008.02F

GIRL 8 years aged

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4008.03F

GIRL 8 years aged

*

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4008.01M

BOY 8 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

131

32
64
56
63



4008.02M

BOY 8 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM




4008.03M

BOY 8 years aged

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4009.01F

GIRL 9 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

138

34
64
57
67



4009.02F

GIRL 9 years aged

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4009.03F

GIRL 9 years aged

Sizes in CM

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




4009.01M

BOY 9 years aged

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM
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